ABESIT/CSE/2022-23/0DD/Notice/06

ABESIT

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

Academic Calendar Odd Semester 2022-23

Date: 25 August 2022

S. No. Name of Activity Date (s) Day Remarks
Registration of B.Tech 2™, 3 & 17-08-2022 Wednesday to
1 4" Year students to Monday
22-08-2022
Commencement of Classes (For
2 B.Tech 2", 37 & 4" Year students) 29-08-2022 | Monday
01-09-2022 | Thursday
3 Final Year Project Presentation-I to to Project Coordinators
03-09-2022 Saturday
Awareness session on Online
T e e L
GoComet & SIH Winner
) ) Respective Class /
5 Mentor / Mentee Meeting-I 09-09-2022 Friday
Group Mentors
Awareness session on Overseas
6 bH;gThiirlszuS:;SngﬁAfg; "lc"}lilfi €)1 12.09-2022 Monday Prof. Sheradha Jauhari
Year/Final Year Students
12-09-2022 o
8 Class Test-I to Mf)nday to Examlpatlon
Friday Committee
16-09-2022
9 SAMADHAAN 3.0-A Project Idea 15-022022 Thursday & Prof. Avinash Kumar
Presentation Competition 16-09-2022 Friday Sharma
Expert Talk on Advance Data
10 | Structures for Second Year 17-09-2022 Saturday Prof. K. B. Dubey
Students
22-09-2022 | Thursday
11 Final Year Project Presentation —II to to Project Coordinators
24-09-2022 Saturday
Expert Talk on Future of Cloud
12 | Technology by Mr. Dinesh Rathi, 24-09-2022 Saturday Prof. Anjali Kumari

Cloud Support Engineer, AWS for
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Third Year & Fourth Year Students
Expert Talk on Nosql by Dr. Tanvir
13 | Ahmad for Third-Year & Final 01-10-2022 Saturday Prof. Archana Sharma
Year Students
14 | Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2022 Sunday Holiday
03-10-2022
Monday to Examination
15 Class Test-1I to Monda Committee
10-10-2022 Y
04-10-2022 Tuesday and :
16 | Dussehra 05-10.2022 Wednesday Holiday
50% of syllabus &
‘ 14-10-2022 Friday to each Papér qf 03 hours
17 Sessional Exam-I to Thursda duration in line with
20-10-2022 usday Dr. APJAKTU theory
examination papers
22-10-2022 Saturday t
18 | Diwali to Thursd yio Holidays
27-10-2022 i
02-11-2022 Project Coordinators
t
19 | Final Year Project Presentation —I1I to g:lirnde;day ©
05-11-2022 Y
R tive Class /
20 | Mentor / Mentee Meeting-11 04-11-2022 | Friday CpECve L ass
Group Mentors
Expert Talk on Introduction to
Machine Learning by Dr. Chandra Prof. (Dr.) Veena
21 Prakash NIT, Delhi for Second, 05-11-2022 Saturday Bharti
Third-Year & Final Year Students
18-11-20212 . L
22 Class Test-III to lliqgay o ](E:xamn.l;tlon
25-11.2022 riday ommittee
28-11-2022 | Monday .
23 | Students Feedback —II to to Wednesday ;r;l)f' (Dr.) Rizwan
30-11-2022 .
28-11-2022 | Monday
24 | CO Feedback to to Wednesday | Prof. Ganesh Yadav
30-11-2022
100% of syllabus &
03-12-2022 each paper of 3 hours
25 Sessional-IT* to i;tg;day o duration in line with
09-12-2022 y Dr. APJAKTU theory
examination papers
End Semester Examination™** December As per University
26 Schedule
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27 | Christmas Day

25-12-2022

Sunday

Holiday

* May be changed as per University Exam Schedule.

wx Subject to University Schedule.

Prof. (Dr.) Rizwan Khan
HOD-CSE
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